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Research Office Contacts for
 IACUC Submissions



	Contact
	E-Mail Address
	Phone and Fax

	Wendy Inselman
IACUC Coordinator
 IACUC submissions and back-up on R&D issues
	
Wendy.Inselman@va.gov
	Ph:	(402) 995-3940
         
Fax:	(402) 977-5633

	Nancy (Vohl) Walkenhorst
R&D Coordinator 
 R&D Protocol and Merit Submissions
	
Nancy.Walkenhorst@va.gov 
	Ph: 	(402) 995-3928
         
Fax:	(402) 977-5633

	Denise Olsen 
IRB Coordinator
 IRB submissions and back-up on R&D issues
	
Denise.Olsen@va.gov

	Ph:	(402) 995-3932
        
Fax:	(402) 449-0604

	Lloyd Felstow
Program Support Assistant
 Credentialing for Research 
 Hospital Required Training
 Purchasing <$3K
	
Lloyd.Felstow@va.gov
	Ph:	402-995-3542 


Fax:	402-977-5633

	Carol Bohanan
Subcommittee for Research Safety Coordinator
 SRS Submissions  
 Purchasing <$3K
	
Carol.Bohanan@va.gov
	Ph:	402-995-3544



Fax:	402-977-5633

	Doug Stoehr
Project Support Assistant
 IT Support
 Purchasing >$3K
 Travel
	
Douglas.Stoehr@va.gov
	Ph:	402-995-3539


Fax:	402-449-0604



	Contact
	E-Mail Address
	Phone and Fax

	John Hudson,II, Ph.D.
Acting Administrative Officer
	John.HudsonII@va.gov
	Ph:	(402) 995-3032
Fax:	(402) 977-5633

	Frederick G. Hamel, Ph.D.
Deputy ACOS
	Frederick.Hamel@va.gov
	Ph:	(402) 995-3032
Fax:	(402) 977-5633

	Debra Romberger, M.D.
ACOS/Research & Development
	Debra.Romberger@va.gov
	Ph:	(402) 995-3817
Fax:	(402) 977-5633

	John S. Davis, Ph.D.
R&D Chair 
	jsdavis@unmc.edu 
	Ph:	(402) 559-9079


	Lisa Chandler, Pharm.D.
IRB Committee
	Elisabeth.Chandler@va.gov
	Ph:	(402) 995-3761

	Benita McVicker, Ph.D.
IACUC Chair
	bmvicker@unmc.edu
	Ph:	(402) 995-3547

	Dahn Clemens, Ph.D.
Research Safety Chair
	dclemens@unmc.edu
	Ph:	(402) 995-3738
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